Jingle Bell Run for Arthritis

1of7

https://fitnesssports.com/December_races/JingleBellQuad/QC2013Jingl...

Jingle Bell Run for Arthritis *** 5K Run ***

Overall & Divisions

Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, December 14, 2013

Location: Moline, IL

Weather: Overcast, Wind NNE 5-10mph & 27°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
Results Service

Place Gender Division
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2 0VM
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1 M51
1 M36
1 M41
2 M36
1 M31
1 M14
1 M56
1 OVF
1 M26
2 M31
1 M16
2M14
1 M66
1 JRM
2 OVF
2 M4l
2 JRM
1 M12
3 M36

Name

Donovan Hill, M28
Billy Butler, M37
Salem Snoop, M15
Mark Schmidt, M52
Keith Snoop, M36
Jay Hougas, M43
Eric Birkmeier, M36
Neal Nelson, M33
Trevor Viren, M 14
Paul Ryan, M59
Adriana Aldape, F33
Seth Bleuer, M30
Jason Schultz, M35

Austin Engstrom, M16

Levi Stropes, M15
Tom Kirkwood, M70
Reece Holst, M10
Carol Chandler, F44
Michael Ellison, M41
Daniel Zietlow, M8
Kaden Snoop, M13
Nathan Zietlow, M36

City

Altoona, IA
Moline, IL
Marion, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Marion, TA
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, IA
Orion, IL
East Moline, IL
Dewitt, IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA
East Moline, IL
Orion, IL
Orion, IL
Dyersville, IA
Orion, IL
Annawan, IL
Orion, IL
Leclaire, IA
Marion, IA
Leclaire, IA

Gun Time

20:48
22:05
22:08
22:40
22:53
23:17
23:22
24:17
24:53
25:03
25:39
26:21
26:24
26:59
27:04
27:08
27:32
27:35
28:03
28:16
28:16
28:19

Pace

6:42/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:18/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:49/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:15/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
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2 M56
2 M26
1 M46
3 OVF
1 M61
1 F41

1 M20

1 F31
3 M26
4 M36
1 F36

2 F36

3 M31
2M12
2 M16
3 Ml14
3 M16
4 M16
4 M14
SMl14
6 M14
1 F12
1 JRF
2 M66
3 F36
2 F31
1 F16
3 M41
1 F26
2 F26
3 JRM
4 JRM
4 M41

1 F51

3 F26
2 M46
1 F20
3 F31
4 F26
4 F31
5 F26
2 M20
5F31

Warren Riley, M57
Kyle Peterson, M30
Mike Wegmann, M49
Crystal McMeen, F26
Rick Sundin, M63
Lisa Edwards, F42
Andrew Huntington,

M25
Lori Nelson, F31

Terry Rawls, M28
Tom Baumgardner, M39
Angela Snoop, F36
Chondra Collette Tho

Jones, F39

Thomas Stopoulos, M32
Brant Holst, M13
Nathan Walker, M16
Merrick Magee, M15
Cody Hutcherson, M18
Nic Johnson, M 18
Joshua Ellison, M 15
Nic Norberg, M14
Drake Schultz, M15
Stephanie Collis, F12

Alisa Holst, F11

Dennis Helstrom, M69
Galinda Miller, F38

Erin Hill, F33

Paytone Tracy, F17
Jason Tracy, M42
Tera Stopoulos, F30

Jenny Adams, F26
Seth Winchell, M11
Owen Zietlow, M7
Steve Aguilar, M45
Denice Myers-Durbin,

F54

Kelly Gladkin, F26
Michael Chandler, M50
Kelsey Tran, F25

Meredith Zietlow, F35

Angelique Lund, F29

Laura McCreery, F32
Stephanie Sampiller, F29

Kramer Matzen, M24

Lindsey Arnold, F33

Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, [A
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, [A
Port Byron, IL

Davenport, IA

Orion, IL
Milan, IL
Geneseo, IL
Marion, IA

Moline, IL

Davenport, IA
Orion, IL
Orion, IL

Lynn Center, IL
Orion, IL
Orion, IL

Lynn Center, IL
Orion, IL

Lynn Center, IL
Orion, IL
Orion, IL

Davenport, IA

Savanna, 1L
Altoona, IA

Maquoketa, IA

Maquoketa, IA

Davenport, IA

Davenport, [A
Colona, IL

Leclaire, IA
Leclaire, IA

Coal Valley, IL

Orion, IL
Annawan, IL
Davenport, IA
Leclaire, TIA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, IA
Davenport, [A
Orion, IL
Orion, IL

29:40
29:43
29:45
29:48
29:49
29:52

29:55

30:17
30:30
30:40
30:49

31:10

31:25
31:39
31:40
31:42
31:42
31:42
31:42
31:42
31:42
31:56
31:56
32:03
33:12
33:31
33:42
33:42
33:43
33:43
34:00
34:05
34:07

34:23

35:30
35:33
36:42
37:05
37:30
37:37
37:44
38:01
38:08
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9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M

9:38/M

9:45/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:55/M

10:02/M

10:07/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
10:59/M

11:04/M

11:26/M
11:27/M
11:49/M
11:56/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
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66 44 5 M36 Lanny Andrew, M40 Orion, IL 38:10 12:17/M
67 23 2 Fl16 Taylor Cullen, F18 Taylor Ridge, IL 38:11 12:17/M
68 45 6 M36 Chip Filler, M39 Orion, IL 38:34 12:25/M
69 46 3 M46 Scott Cullen, M48 Taylor Ridge, IL 38:59 12:33/M
70 24 1 F6l Margie Schaefer, F62 Moline, IL 39:08 12:36/M
71 25 4 F36 Barbara Monier, F38 Princeton, IL 39:25 12:41/M
72 26 2 F41 Melissa Aguilar, F41 Leclaire, IA 39:32 12:43/M
73 27 2 F51 Patricia Faris, F55 Rock Island, IL 39:46 12:48/M
74 28 5 F36 Tasha Cantrell, F39 Fruitland, IA 41:11 13:15/M
75 29 3 F41 Tricia Oldsen, F42 Davenport, [A 42:12 13:35/M
76 30 6 F31 Heather Yackle, F31 Delmar, 1A 42:23 13:38/M
77 31 2 F61 Floria Moore, F63 East Moline, IL 42:47 13:46/M
78 32 7 F31 Jessica Gisi, F35 Leclaire, IA 44:02 14:10/M
79 33 3 F51 Janet Burgett, F54 Genseo, IL 50:07 16:08/M
80 47 7M36  Michael Giehm, M36 Davenport, IA 50:18 16:11/M
81 34 6 F26 Megan Giehm, F29 Bettendorf, 1A 50:19 16:12/M
82 48 5JRM  Matthew Murphy, M8 Le Claire, IA 53:20 17:10/M
83 35 6 F36 Lorena Murphy, F37 Le Claire, 1A 53:23 17:11/M
Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Donovan Hill, M28 Altoona, 1A 20:48 6:42/M
2 Billy Butler, M37 Moline, IL 22:05 7:07/M
3 Salem Snoop, M15 Marion, IA 22:08 7:08/M
Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Adriana Aldape, F33 Davenport, IA 25:39 8:15/M
2 Carol Chandler, F44 Annawan, 1L 27:35 8:53/M
3 Crystal McMeen, F26 Bettendorf, IA 29:48 9:35/M
M][11 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Reece Holst, M10 Orion, IL 27:32 8:52/M
2 Daniel Zietlow, M8 Leclaire, IA 28:16 9:06/M
3 Seth Winchell, M11 Colona, IL 34:00 10:56/M
4 Owen Zietlow, M7 Leclaire, IA 34:05 10:58/M
5 Matthew Murphy, M8 Le Claire, IA 53:20 17:10/M
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F[11 & Under]

Place Name
1 Alisa Holst, F11
M[12-13]

Place Name
1 Kaden Snoop, M13
2 Brant Holst, M13

F[12-13]

Place Name
1 Stephanie Collis, F12
M][14-15]

Place Name
1 Trevor Viren, M14
2 Levi Stropes, M15
3 Merrick Magee, M15
4 Joshua Ellison, M15
5 Nic Norberg, M14
6 Drake Schultz, M15
M[16-19]

Place Name
1 Austin Engstrom, M16
2 Nathan Walker, M16
3 Cody Hutcherson, M18
4 Nic Johnson, M18
F[16-19]

Place Name
1 Paytone Tracy, F17
2 Taylor Cullen, F18
M]20-25]

Place Name
1 Andrew Huntington, M25
2 Kramer Matzen, M24
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City
Orion, IL

City
Marion, IA
Orion, IL

City
Orion, IL

City
East Moline, IL
Orion, IL
Lynn Center, IL
Lynn Center, IL
Orion, IL
Lynn Center, IL

City
Orion, IL
Orion, IL
Orion, IL
Orion, IL

City
Magquoketa, TA
Taylor Ridge, IL

City
Davenport, IA
Orion, IL

Gun Time Pace mpm
31:56 10:17/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
28:16 9:06/M
31:39 10:11/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
31:56 10:17/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
24:53 8:01/M
27:04 8:43/M
31:42 10:12/M
31:42 10:12/M
31:42 10:12/M
31:42 10:12/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
26:59 8:41/M
31:40 10:12/M
31:42 10:12/M
31:42 10:12/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
33:42 10:51/M
38:11 12:17/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
29:55 9:38'M
38:01 12:14/M
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F[20-25]
Place Name
1 Kelsey Tran, F25
M][26-30]
Place Name
1 Seth Bleuer, M30
2 Kyle Peterson, M30

3 Terry Rawls, M28
F[26-30]
Place Name
1 Tera Stopoulos, F30
2 Jenny Adams, F26
3 Kelly Gladkin, F26
4 Angelique Lund, F29
5 Stephanie Sampiller, F29
6 Megan Giehm, F29
M[31-35]
Place Name
1 Neal Nelson, M33
2 Jason Schultz, M35
3 Thomas Stopoulos, M32
F[31-35]
Place Name
1 Lori Nelson, F31
2 Erin Hill, F33
3 Meredith Zietlow, F35
4 Laura McCreery, F32
5 Lindsey Arnold, F33
6 Heather Yackle, F31
7 Jessica Gisi, F35
M][36-40]
Place Name
1 Keith Snoop, M36
2 Eric Birkmeier, M36
3 Nathan Zietlow, M36
4 Tom Baumgardner, M39
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City Gun Time Pace mpm
Davenport, IA 36:42 11:49/M
City Gun Time Pace
- - mpm
Davenport, IA 26:21 8:29/M
Davenport, IA 29:43 9:34/M
Milan, IL 30:30 9:49/M
City Gun Time Pace mpm
Davenport, [A 33:43 10:51/M
Davenport, A 33:43 10:51/M
Orion, IL 35:30 11:26/M
Bettendorf, IA 37:30 12:04/M
Davenport, IA 37:44 12:09/M
Bettendorf, IA 50:19 16:12/M
City Gun Time Pace mpm
Orion, IL 24:17 7:49/M
East Moline, IL 26:24 8:30/M
Davenport, IA 31:25 10:07/M
City Gun Time Pace mpm
Orion, IL 30:17 9:45/M
Altoona, 1A 33:31 10:47/M
Leclaire, IA 37:05 11:56/M
Davenport, IA 37:37 12:06/M
Orion, IL 38:08 12:16/M
Delmar, IA 42:23 13:38/M
Leclaire, IA 44:02 14:10/M
City Gun Time Pace mpm
Marion, IA 22:53 7:22/M
Davenport, IA 23:22 7:31/M
Leclaire, IA 28:19 9:07/M
Geneseo, IL 30:40 9:52/M
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5 Lanny Andrew, M40
6 Chip Filler, M39
7 Michael Giehm, M36
F[36-40]
Place Name
1 Angela Snoop, F36
2 Chondra Collette Tho Jones, F39
3 Galinda Miller, F38
4 Barbara Monier, F38
5 Tasha Cantrell, F39
6 Lorena Murphy, F37
M|41-45]
Place Name
1 Jay Hougas, M43
2 Michael Ellison, M41
3 Jason Tracy, M42
4 Steve Aguilar, M45
F[41-45]
Place Name
1 Lisa Edwards, F42
2 Melissa Aguilar, F41
3 Tricia Oldsen, F42
M|46-50]
Place Name
1 Mike Wegmann, M49
2 Michael Chandler, M50
3 Scott Cullen, M48
M|51-55]
Place Name
1 Mark Schmidt, M52
F[51-55]
Place Name
1 Denice Myers-Durbin, F54
2 Patricia Faris, F55
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Orion, IL
Orion, IL
Davenport, [A

City
Marion, IA
Moline, IL
Savanna, IL

Princeton, IL
Fruitland, TA
Le Claire, IA

City
Davenport, IA
Orion, IL
Magquoketa, IA
Leclaire, IA

City,
Port Byron, IL
Leclaire, IA
Davenport, IA

City
Bettendorf, IA
Annawan, IL
Taylor Ridge, IL

City
Blue Grass, 1A

City
Coal Valley, IL
Rock Island, IL

38:10 12:17/M
38:34 12:25/M
50:18 16:11/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
30:49 9:55/M
31:10 10:02/M
33:12 10:41/M
39:25 12:41/M
41:11 13:15/M
53:23 17:11/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
23:17 7:30/M
28:03 9:02/M
33:42 10:51/M
34:07 10:59/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
29:52 9:37/M
39:32 12:43/M
42:12 13:35/'M
Gun Time Pace mpm
29:45 9:34/M
35:33 11:27/M
38:59 12:33/M
Gun Time Pace
- mmpm
22:40 7:18/M
Gun Time Pace mpm
34:23 11:04/M
39:46 12:48/M
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3 Janet Burgett, F54 Genseo, IL 50:07 16:08/M
M[56-60]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Paul Ryan, M59 Dewitt, IA 25:03 8:04/M
2 Warren Riley, M57 Bettendorf, IA 29:40 9:33/ M
M[61-65]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Rick Sundin, M63 Davenport, A 29:49 9:36/M
F[61-65]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Margie Schaefer, F62 Moline, IL 39:08 12:36/M
2 Floria Moore, F63 East Moline, IL 42:47 13:46/M
M][66-70]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Tom Kirkwood, M70 Dyersville, IA 27:08 8:44/M
2 Dennis Helstrom, M69 Davenport, A 32:03 10:19/M
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